
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

667

126

160

53b

147

89

189

143

230

182

75

83a

100

44a

52

6

32

44b

161

147

Name

thomas hulstrøm

Niels Ørskov

Jack Hulstrøm

Harly Bregendahl

carsten moller

Morten Konge

Dennis Messmann

Mike Hulstrøm

Mark Varta

Steven Arn

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Britt Borg

Jacob hessels

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Michael Jeppe

Ditte Sommer

Bjarke Brændgaard

Rolf Bjørkvin

arne hartmann

carsten moller

Special class

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Best Tm

1:24.543

1:29.123

1:30.371

1:31.063

1:31.118

1:31.239

1:31.700

1:31.758

1:31.851

1:32.252

1:32.522

1:32.888

1:32.907

1:33.891

1:40.642

1:41.467

1:42.089

1:42.091

1:58.120

2:24.493

Diff

4.580

5.828

6.520

6.575

6.696

7.157

7.215

7.308

7.709

7.979

8.345

8.364

9.348

16.099

16.924

17.546

17.548

33.577

59.950

Best Speed

88.144

83.615

82.460

81.833

81.784

81.676

81.265

81.214

81.131

80.779

80.543

80.226

80.209

79.369

74.045

73.443

72.995

72.994

63.088

51.573

In Lap

1

6

5

5

5

1

4

6

6

4

4

5

1

4

2

3

3

3

1

1

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/15/2012 11:00:32

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Green 1045-1100

Qualifying started at 10:43:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 10:45


